

## **CROWS NEST A H & I Society Inc**

Established 1901 ABN 75 248 650 182 P O Box 120, CROW'S NEST, QLD. 4355 www.crowsnestshow.com.au

## **NEW Financial Membership Application 2025**

1<sup>ST</sup> January -31<sup>st</sup> December 2025

## Member Benefits:

- ✓ Free entry to the 2025 Crows Nest Show (Saturday 10th May 2025)
- ✓ *Have* voting rights and ability to attend the Annual & General Show **Meeting** The satisfaction that you're helping to make your local Show stronger

Name:		
Address:		
Phone:Email:		
Membership Options:   \$15.00 Adult \$12.00 Pensioner \$5.00 Junior   \$35.00 Family (includes 2 Adults plus immediate children under 17 yrs)	- (5- 17 years)	
Member's names: List all names to be included on ticket including children and child's l	DOB	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:		
PAID BY: Cheque Direct Deposit Cash   Please reference "Surname" Direct DEBIT DETAILS: Cash   Account Name : Crows Nest Agricultural, Horticultural & Industrial Society Inc. BSB: 638-070 Ease   Account number: 9726268 Ease Ease Ease		
Are you happy to receive correspondence via email? e.g notices of meetings / future member	rship renewal forms	
PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO: ATTN: Secretary, PO Box 120, Crows Nest, QLD 4355 or Email: secretary.crowsnest@gmail.com		
PLEASE COMPLETE ALL SECTIONS		

Office Use Only: Receipt No:..... Membership Ticket posted: .....

Schedule

NEW Adult member application		
I, apply to become a financial member of the		
Crows Nest Agricultural, Horticultural & Industrial Society Inc and will abide by the		
organisation's rules and regulations.		
The above applicant is proposed by		
seconded by		
(Proposer and Seconder must be current Crows Nest A.H & I financial members)		
Signature of Applicant Date Date		
As per our organisation's Constitution, your membership application will be considered and accepted/ declined at the next		
committee meeting. Thank you		

## NEW Adult member application

,	apply to become a financial member of the
Crows Nest Agricultural, Horticultural	& Industrial Society Inc and will abide by the
organisation's rules and regulations.	
The above applicant is proposed by	&
seconded by	
(Proposer and Seconder must be current	Crows Nest A.H & I financial members)
Signature of Applicant	Date
	application will be considered and accepted/ declined at the next